
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577241924 Eagleridge-Kemp/Goodro Kemp, Debra (2010604472) debrakemp6@gmail.com 801-230-6670

Boren, Amy (2010818594) donamy336@aol.com 801-864-7176

Jensen, Emily (2004830362) emilycjensen@hotmail.com 801-842-3783

Hagen, Setareh (2010101569) sehagen@hotmail.com 801-808-9615

Paskins, Mindi (2010825081) mindinp@gmail.com 801-541-7798

2577245865 Sports Mall-Benard Benard, Suzanne (2010663162) sbloeser@hotmail.com 801-558-0497

Evensen, Nancy (2010371263) nancyevensen@gmail.com 801-368-6061

Sudweeks, Anne (2010509414) anne.sudweeks@gmail.com 801-360-3618

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577239943 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Mattiussi Mattiussi, David (2010695793) dmattiussi@gmail.com
801-864-4302

2577247942 Cottonwood Club-Davis Davis, Howard (2001713288) tranehld@gmail.com 801-580-7822

2577239997 Eccles-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-3670

2577245733 So Jordan-Keck Keck, Rodney(2010459959) rgkeck@comcast.net 801-699-3200

Richie, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com 801-485-9307

Dishman, William (921557293) wjdishman@gmail.com

2577242934 Sports Mall-Nelson Nelson, Darren (2010578817) zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577243517 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Malouf Malouf, Evangelina (2010349432) gemmalouf@gmail.com 801-742-4491

2577240014 Ivory Ridge-Cottrell Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com 801-372-1566

Wilson, Debbie (2010027909) DebbieHWilson@aol.com 801-231-5336

Vander Straten, Mary (2010535702) mvanderstraten@msn.com 801-698-8524

Jensen, Emily (2004830362) emilycjensen@hotmail.com 801-842-3783

Boren, Amy (2010818594) donamy336@aol.com 801-864-7176

Miller, Danna (2010749218) danna.miller@ymail.com 801-856-7625

Miller, Mauri (2010748467) ammiller96@yahoo.com 801-577-0331

Day, Lesa (2010456250) zeezee03@gmail.com 435-503-1771

Stringham, Jennifer (2010624355) Jenniferstringham@hotmail.com
801-764-0594

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577240699 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Wolfgram Wolfgram, Kadee (2010582756) kadeeleishman@hotmail.com
801-631-7177

2577240598 Cottonwood Club-Lloyd Lloyd, Heather (2010087774) Heatherlloyd1@me.com 801-913-8003

2577241926 Eagleridge-Mower Mower, Nikki (2010314287) jnmower@gmail.com 801-541-3571

Willardson, Trista (2010697682) trista.willardson@yahoo.com
801-573-1339

Enloe, Sharlene (2010618819) sharlene.enloe@gmail.com 509-220-2476

Goldner, Marcey (2010339712) Mgoldn@comcast.net 435-214-7790

Lydon, Jill (2010349745) jilllydon2@gmail.com 719-964-7395

2577242860 Ivory Ridge-Willardson/Enloe

2577238619 Park City MARC-Goldner

2577242907 Sports Mall-Miller/Miller

2577248219 VASA-Day/Stringham

3.0W B

3.0W A

2577245886 Ogden-Wilson/Vander Straten

2577246966 So Jordan-Jensen/Boren

2577241543 VASA-Evensen

3.0M

2577242048 South Jordan-Richie/Dishman

2.5W

2577242866 Ivory Ridge-Boren/Jensen

2577241731 South Jordan-Hagen/Paskin



Finlay, Claudine (2010664083) mydino@q.com 801-599-5768

Briesacher, Lori (2010659205) mlbries@hotmail.com 801-5984126

Mecham, Kristi (2005796393) kris.mecham@hotmail.com 801-618-8991

Watts, Jan (2010376555) marnjanwatts@msn.com 801-243-3041

2577240706 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Michelle (2010404745) Michelle.fowkes@yahoo.com
801-400-1630

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577242893 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Primeau Primeau, Christopher (2005740320) cprimeau@xmission.com 801-864-0783

2577243013 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stenberg Stenberg, Stephen (2005464756) stevestenberg@hotmail.com
240-988-9591

2577244991 Ivory Ridge-Eliason Eliason, Brandon (2010748722) eliasonb@gmail.com 571-205-4392

2577244954 South Jordan-Alderman Alderman, Douglas (11658636) agnadcp-d5@yahoo.com 919-272-4262

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com
801-580-4382

Osley, Edward (919619131) edosley@vikoz.com 801-453-0339

2577242930 Sports Mall-Young Young, Kriss (11542512) krissyoung2002@yahoo.com
801-261-3426x108

2577238624 VASA=Lucas Lucas, David (2010614045) Davejenny13@icloud.com 801-842-3474

2577238623 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801-830-1444

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577240370 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Leishman Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com
801-598-8852

Olsen, Jessica (2010531984) deewgoods7@msn.com 801-633-3644

Glines, Rosemary (2010295134) rosieglines@gmail.com 801-244-6970

2577245877 Ivory Ridge-Holland/McDougal Holland, Christine (2000622406) clah13@hotmail.com 801-836-0719

McDougal, Kris (2003695416) 1krismc@gmail.com 801-602-4505

OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 305-968-7935

2577247910 Shepard Park-Weddington Weddington, Michelle (2010548029) jpelect1@msn.com 801-631-3756

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM 801-712-8450

Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

2577240683 Wasatch Rec. Center-Neuberger Neuberger, Angie (2010577548) angie@thelocalbook.com
916-548-9563

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Murray, Leslie (2004369686) tldpmur@yahoo.com 801-755-2671

Salmon, Shelly (919413625) shelsalmon@hotmail.com 801-910-7203

Moss, Lindsay (922478773) lindsayhm@msn.com 801-597-2529

Longson, Juliette (2003865982) jclongson@gmail.com 801-936-0238

King, Emily (2008820626) ekingart@gmail.com 801-529-7876

Wallace, Emily (2010728990) Emilybrownart@gmail.com 801-244-3577

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801-556-6879

Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-815-6336

2577240421 Salt Lake Tennis Club-Crandall

2577240259 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Murray

2577241931 Eagleridge-Moss/Longson

2577246842 Ogden-King/Wallace

2577239994 Park City MARC-O'Brien/Massena

2577242917 Sports Mall-Johnson/Mitchell

3.5W B

2577242928 Sports Mall-Sato/Osley

3.5W A

2577241929 Eagleridge-Olsen

2577242910 Sports Mall-Mecham/Watts

3.5 M

2577241734 South Jordan-Finlay/Briesacher



Rozsa, Karen (2010543440) karozsa8@gmail.com 801-349-8255

Simmons, Kristy (2010237777) kjsimmons68@gmail.com 801-450-2631

Lucas, Jennifer (2010448163) Jennydave@sfcn.org 801-798-8447

PADGETT, TRACY (921576282) TRACYPADGETT@GMAIL.COM
801-687-2127

Brown, Jessika (2005149174) jessikabrown007@hotmail.com
801-870-8440

Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3481

2577244953 VASA-Bunker Bunker, Rachel (921769431) raybunker@live.com 801-830-1043

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336

2577240372 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Andreason Andreason, LaNece (2001041790) lanece.andreason@gmail.com
801-834-9611

2577245007 CMTA @ Liberty Park-DuPratt DuPratt, Jauna (2007081302) jaunad@gmail.com 435-225-4717

2577239993 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Higgins Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

2577240415 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

White/McManus

White, Virag (2010519923) virag.white@gmail.com

305-772-3738

2577240663 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com 801-381-0591

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577248032 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801-557-2681

2577239940 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kasparian Kasparian, Kameron (2010303403) kameron.kasparian@gmail.com
801-513-6164

2577240597 Eccles Tennis Center-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com
385-252-9501

Howard, Scott (919314041) scott.goodearth@gmail.com 801-787-2809

Gleave, Aaron (2010778251) gleaveboy@yahoo.com 801-750-3943

NEWSOME, JONAS (11483141) JONASMN@YAHOO.COM 801-870-5209

Wolfgramm, Phillip (11173399) pjwolf7@msn.com 801-231-3968

Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com 801-372-8665

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577232827 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Haupt Haupt, Scott (921802454) s.haupt@comcast.net 801-502-4331

ONeill, Patrick (2010652531) padraic70@yahoo.com 702-235-9910

Vu, Van (2010131136) chieuvan9283@yahoo.com

2577242595 So Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801-455-4034

2577245653 So Jordan-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gretchensoffe@msn.com 801-699-3200

2577242940 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

Williams, Paul (2010054104) prwilliams13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

Knell, Abraham (2010220553) abeknell@gmail.com 801-358-4357

2577242868 VASA-Williams

2577245863 Sports Mall-Jones/Ward

4.0M B

2577239092 CMTA @ Liberty Park-ONeill/Vu

4.0M A

2577247878 Ivory Ridge-Howard

2577239998 So Jordan-Newsome/Wolfgramm

2577244909 Sports Mall-Brown/Romney

3.5W PM

2577238886 Brighton High School-

Carruthers/Schlangen

2577241735 South Jordan-Rozsa/Simmons

2577232838 Spanish Fork-Lucas/Padgett



Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577240585 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) donna.perry@jetblue.com 801-699-9576

2577247231 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Mooney Mooney, Christina (2010053491) chrissmooney14@comcast.net
801-455-0449

2577240423 Eagleridge-Nielsen Nielsen, Jennifer (11779542) jennyccl@mac.com 801-292-1620

2577242601 Ivory Ridge-Langston Langston, Jen (2010407901) jenlangston15@gmail.com 801-319-4863

Williams, Meagan (2010054109) megwillie13@gmail.com 801-230-8568

McMullin, Crystalynn (2005757347) crysandkeith@gmail.com 801-920-7078

2577240376 Park City MARC-Gonzales Gonzales, Julie (2010375891) julie.myers.gonzales@gmail.com
650-483-9839

2577242915 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-573-5902

2577241914 VASA-Rostrom Rostrom, Laura (2006753829) rostroms@aol.com 801-494-9432

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577244939 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Trentman Trentman, Ann (2000596047) ann.trentman@yahoo.com
801-232-2082

Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net 801-231-3749

lewis, amanda (2005227811) mrs_lew@yahoo.com 801-440-1840

2577241933 Eagleridge-Halls Halls, Michele (2003331371) michhalls@yahoo.com 801-703-1688

Williams, Sylvia (1180431823) sylvia@delwilliams1.com 801-368-0077

Armstrong, Tanya (2010098488) bntarmstrong@gmail.com 801-755-4881

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586

Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

2577242291 SL Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net
801-971-1096

Smith, JaNae (2010028626) janaesmith@mac.com 801-580-9964

Knight, Susan (11512057) susieknight1@hotmail.com 801-718-3420

Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-310-0271

Allen, Kaori (2003782403) kaoriallen@gmail.com 801-319-2847

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577246560 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Piper Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602

2577244980 Cottonwood Club-Warren Warren, Kim (2002947642) kbellaw@yahoo.com 801-651-8815

Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

TALBOTT, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com 541-521-2333

2577240417 Eccles Tennis Center-Utgaard Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com
801-550-8903

Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

Kendrick, Tonja (2010010047) tonjamft@gmail.com 253-221-2322

2577244983 Ogden-Webb Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com 801-546-9060

4.0W B

4.0W PM

2577240416 Eccles Tennis Center-Bain

2577240000 Ivory Ridge-Jones

2577239996 Park City MARC-

Greenhalgh/Weldon

2577242919 Sports Mall-Smith/Knight

2577240853 VASA-Blackhurst/Allen

2577240006 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Kasteler

2577240420 Ivory Ridge-Williams/Armstrong

4.0W A 

2577244982 Ogden-Williams/McMullin



Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577244948 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Johnson Johnson, Jake (2006182733) airjake@gmail.com
801-633-4242

Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.co

m 801-583-1771

Brown, Jonathan (11664028) jonbrown23@gmail.com 801-358-8324

2577247240 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801-557-2681

2577246584 SL Tennis-Kester Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@gmail.com 801-231-5299

2577245932 Sports Mall-Jones Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1511

Kasparian, Nathan (2004617411) nate.kasparian@gmail.com 801-682-7892

Maxwell, Greg (2001209536) maxwell@amicusadvisors.com
801-330-0723

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577248044 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Kickin Aces Kemp, Carlene (11778356) CarleneKemp1@comcast.net
801-915-5431

2577241907 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Namaste Bernard, Heather (2004710536) berkleytanner@q.com
801-510-5624

2577240260 Ivory Ridge-Toalepai Toalepai, Kimberlee (920737808) Kimberlee1313@msn.com 801-828-5947

Gordon, Heidi (922476392) hrford15@aol.com 801-953-9188

Alder, Katy (2000563155) katy@alders.com 801-231-4405

2577240583 VASA-Mitchell Mitchell, Paige (11456152) paigehaleymitchell@yahoo.com
801-885-4959

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577248045 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Grant/Kemp Grant, Nichole (2003898381) nicholegrant@gmail.com
435-830-0405

Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

Godfrey, Susan (1123753) susiegodfrey@gmail.com 801-557-4848

2577232824 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com
801-209-1781

2577242316 Ivory Ridge-Hyde/Auxier Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 208-585-8585

Auxier, Melissa (11135601) pmauxier@gmail.com 801-380-5198

Vietor, Brook (922212545) brookpaige@hotmail.com 210-379-0212

Widerburg, Wendy (922467970) [wendy40love@gmail.com] 801-269-0372

2577241909 The Democracy Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com
801-949-0908

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone Number

2577246556 SL Tennis-Banks Banks, Michael (2010013811) mbanks83@yahoo.com 801-710-7520

2577246555 SL Tennis-Grant Grant, Jason (919523223) jhyrumgrant@yahoo.com 801-706-1916

2577245005 SL Tennis-Zavodni Zavodni, Zack (920310078) zack_zavodni@yahoo.com 919-475-5975

5.0M

4.5W PM

2577240069 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Smith/Godfrey

2577242927 Sports Mall-Vietor/Widerburg

2577239941 CMTA @ Liberty Park-K. Kasparian

4.5W AM

2577242925 Sports Mall-Gordon/Alder

4.5M

2577240009 CMTA @ Liberty Park-

Penman/Brown


